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	Class 1: Dressage -Intro B


	

	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Collectives
	Percentage
	
	Placing

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	
	Class 2: Dressage – Prelim 3 (2024 )



	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Collectives
	Percentage
	Placing

	11.25
	Tara Price
	Sargeant Splash
	155.50
	37.50
	64.79
	3rd

	11.31
	Fran Dark
	Lislea Star
	174.50
	46
	72.71
	1st

	11.37
	Isabel Fry
	Northlands H
	158
	42.50
	65.83
	 2nd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	

	Class 3: Dressage – Novice 34



	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Collectives
	Percentage
	Placing

	11.43
	Becks Northover
	Calcourt Chaotic
	139
	40.50
	66.19
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






	
	Class 4: Dressage Elementary 42



	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Collectives
	Percentage
	Placing

	11.55
	Becks Northover
	Calcourt Chaotic
	204
	52
	63.75
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


  




		
Class 5: Mini Show Jumping (0.20m - 0.30m )


	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time
	Placing

	
	9.35
	Adelira Jagger-Wilkins
	Spicy
	0
	37.78
	1st

	
	9.37
	Rei Jagger-Wilkinsne
	Coben
	0
	40.78
	 2nd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	

	
	Class 6: Show Jumping (0.40m)



	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time (s)
	Placing
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	Class 7: Show Jumping (0.50m)



	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time
	Placing

	
	9.55
	Mia Say
	George Gently 
	8
	46.81
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
Class 8: Eventers Challenge (0.50m)



	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time
	Placing

	
	10.10
	Katie Heardman
	Mr Sptightley
	0
	46.03
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	

	

	
	
Class 9: Show Jumping (0.60m)

 

	Number 
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	1st Round Faults
	Timed Section Faults
	Time
	Placing

	
	10.25
	Ava Mulcahy
	Sasha
	0
	0
	30.32
	1st

	
	10.27
	Mia Say
	George Gently
	4
	0
	33.19
	3rd

	
	10.29
	Rebekah Read
	Skippy
	4
	0
	32.50
	 2nd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






	
	
	Class 10: Eventers Challenge (0.60m)



	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time
	Placing

	
	10.45
	Deni Harper-Adams
	Be Home By Midnight
	0
	42.50
	1st

	
	10.48
	Rebekah Read
	Skippy
	0
	47.40
	2nd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	

	






Class 11: Show Jumping (0.70m)



	Number 
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	1st Round Faults
	Timed Section Faults
	Time
	Placing

	
	11.00
	Rebekah Read
	Skippy
	4
	4
	32.75
	5th

	
	11.02
	Ella James
	Charlie
	0
	0
	31.79
	1st

	
	11.04
	Amelia O connor
	Rhoswen Tempo
	8
	0
	25.22
	4th

	
	11.06
	Hannah Cornford
	Troika
	4
	0
	34.47
	3rd

	
	11.08
	Ava Mulcahy
	Sasha
	4
	0
	32.50
	2nd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	
	


	Class 12: Eventers Challenge (0.70m)



	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time
	Placing

	
	11.15
	Ella James
	Charlie
	4
	41.38
	2nd

	
	11.18
	Deni Harper-Adams
	Be Home By Midnight
	0
	40.38
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	

	
Class 13: Show Jumping (0.80m)



	Number 
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	1st Round Faults
	Timed Section Faults
	Time
	Placing

	
	11.35
	Ella James
	Charlie
	0
	4
	31.19
	6th

	
	11.38
	Amelia O connor
	Rhoswen Tempo
	4
	0
	23.22
	5th

	
	11.42
	Emmy Leach
	Scout
	0
	4
	33.00
	

	
	11.45
	Vicky Bridges
	Finsbury Lad
	0
	0
	28.79
	4th

	
	11.48
	Freya Leach
	Tommie
	4
	0
	35.04
	

	
	11.51
	Florence Broomfield
	Candi
	0
	0
	27.88
	2nd

	
	11.53
	Ffion Parry
	Shamrock
	0
	0
	28.56
	3rd

	
	11.55
	Olivia Kinahan
	Fury
	0
	0
	26.06
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






	
	


	Class 14: Eventers Challenge (0.80m)



	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time
	Placing

	
	11.59
	Terri Ellaway
	Freddie
	8
	37.34
	5th

	
	12.00
	Katie Costello
	Velvet Teddy
	0
	35.47
	1st

	
	12.03
	Florence Broomfield 
	Candi
	8
	31.47
	3rd

	
	12.06
	Deni Harper-Adams
	Be Home By Midnight
	8
	36.44
	4th

	
	12.09
	Olivia Kinahan
	Fury
	4
	28.65
	2nd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	


	


Class 15: Show Jumping (0.90m)



	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	1st Round Faults
	Timed Section Faults
	Time
	Placing

	
	12.20
	Emmy Leach
	Scout
	0
	0
	33.40
	1st

	
	12.22
	Vicky Bridges
	Finsbury Lad
	4
	0
	24.12
	2nd

	
	12.24
	Freya Leach 
	Tommie
	4
	0
	32.16
	3rd

	
	12.26
	Ffion Parry
	Shamrock
	8
	0
	30.32
	4th

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	






Class 16: Eventers Challenge (0.90m)



	
	
	

	Number 
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time
	Placing

	
	12.30
	Terri Ellaway
	Freddie
	4
	30.38
	2nd

	
	12.33
	Katie Costello
	Velvet Teddy
	0
	39.87
	 1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






	

	
	Class 17: Show Jumping 100cm

	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	1st round faults
	Timed Section faults
	Time     
	Placing
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	Class 18: In-Hand Coloured – Showing starting 9am



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	488
	Gail Rawlings
	King Charles
	
	1st

	489
	Jessica Warner
	Blue Minnow
	
	4th

	483
	Craig Minto
	Penlangrug The Diamond King
	
	2nd

	486
	Belle Forte
	Donegreagh Hebe
	
	3rd

	482
	Tracey Stephens
	Vines Buzzard
	
	5th

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	





	Class 19: In-Hand Cob Horse or Pony



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	485
	Lucy James
	When We Were Young
	
	1st

	482
	Tracey Stephens
	Vines Buzzard
	
	2nd

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



	



Class 20: In-Hand Mountain and Moorland



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	490
	Jessica Locke
	Buckland Golden King
	
	4th

	486
	Belle Fortt
	Donegreagh Hebe
	
	3rd

	483
	Craig Minto
	Penlangrug The Diamond King
	
	2nd

	484
	Jane Sprackman
	Tilly
	
	1st

	488
	Tracey Stephens
	Vines Buzzard
	
	5th

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	








	Class 21: In-hand Veteran



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	484
	Jane Sprackman
	Kyla Helen
	
	2nd

	489
	Jessica Warner
	Blue Minnow
	
	6th

	488
	Gail Rawlings
	King Charles
	
	1st

	492
	William Byford-Brooks
	Pennwood Brazil
	
	3rd

	491
	Bethany Addis
	Frank Lad
	
	5th

	487
	Fi Boughton
	Jardine Rio
	
	4th

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	




	
Class 22: In-Hand Thoroughbred



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	





	Class 23: In-Hand Foreign Breeds



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	






	Class 24: In-Hand Hunter/Riding Horse



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	491
	Bethany Addis
	Frank Lad
	
	1st

	487
	Fi Boughton
	Jardine Rio
	
	2nd 

	496
	Emma Elliot
	Kyle Tank
	
	3rd

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	





Class 25: In-Hand Youngstock 
 
 

	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	490
	Jessica Locke
	Buckland Golden King
	
	2nd 

	482
	Tracey Stephens
	Vines Buzzard
	
	1st

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	





	
Ridden Champion



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	750
	Gillian Carr
	Lygon Legend
	
	CHAMPION

	729
	Karen Griffiths
	Boss
	RESERVE
	CHAMPION

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



	In Hand Champion



	Bridle No
	Handler
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	488
	Gail Rawlings
	King Charles
	
	CHAMPION

	484
	Jane Sprackman
	Kyla Helen
	RESERVE
	CHAMPION

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	





	Class 26: Ridden Novice - Ridden Showing starting at 12.30pm

	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	488
	Gail Rawlings
	King Charles
	
	2nd

	493
	Amelia O Connor
	Rhoswen Tempo
	
	5th

	481
	Taylor Stephens
	Penlangrug The Diamond King
	
	6th

	494
	Ella Rees
	Newgap Mascarade
	
	3rd

	729
	Karen Griffiths
	Boss
	
	1st

	749
	Zoe Wendon
	Brook
	
	4th

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	






	Class 27: Ridden Coloured



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	481
	Taylor Stephens
	Penlangrug The Diamond King
	
	3rd

	488
	Gail Rawlings
	King Charles
	
	2nd

	494
	Ella Rees
	Newgap Mascarade
	
	4th

	746
	Allana Green
	Conker
	
	1st

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



	

Class 28: Ridden Cob



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	496
	Emma Elliott
	Kyle Tank
	
	1st

	495
	Daniella Girvan
	On A High Touch
	
	2nd

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	





	Class 29: Ridden Veteran



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Placing

	492
	William Byford-Brooks
	Pennwood Brazil
	
	5th

	488
	Gail Rawlings
	King Charles
	
	4th

	746
	Alannah Green
	Conker
	
	1st

	750
	Gillian Carr 
	Lygon Legend
	
	3rd

	751
	Libby Wendon
	Brynithon Romance
	
	2nd

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	






	Class 30: Ridden Mountain and Moorland




	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	749
	Zoe Wendon
	Brook
	
	1st

	481
	Taylor Stephens
	Penlangrug The Diamond King
	
	2nd

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	






	Class 31: Ridden Thoroughbred
 
 

	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Section
	Placing

	750
	Gillian Carr
	Lygon Legend
	
	1st

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	






	Class 32: Ridden Foreign Breed

	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	






	Class 33: Ridden Hunter/Riding Horse

	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	729
	Karen Griffiths 
	Boss
	
	1st
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